WBA Competition Dates 2025

Singles
Wed. May 21st — Prelim. Round
Wed. June 11*" — 1 Round
Wed. June 18" — 2" Round
Wed. July 2nd -3 Round
Wed. July 9" - Quarter-Final
Wed. July 16" - Semi-Final
Sun. July 27" - Final

Triples
Fri. May 16" - Prelim. Round
Fri. June 6" - 1 Round
Fri. June 20" - 2" Round

Fri. July 4% Quarter-Final

Fri. July 18" - Semi-Final
Sun. July 27" - Final

Over 55 Fours
Thurs. May 22" - Prelim. Round
Thurs. June 5" - 1t Round
Thurs. June 19th - Quarter-Final
Thurs. July 10t - Semi-Final

Sun. July 27" - Final

Under 25 Singles
Mon. June 16™ - Semi-Final

Sun.July 27" - Final

Pairs
Tues. May 13 — Prelim. Round
Tues. May 27th — 1*' Round
Tues. June 3rd — 2" Round
Tues. June 10th — 3™ Round
Tues. June 24th - Quarter-Final
Tues. July 8" - Semi-Final
Sun. July 27™ - Final
Fours
Thurs. May 15th — Prelim. Round
Thurs. May 29" - 15t Round
Thurs. June 12t - 2" Round
Thurs. July 3 - Quarter-Final
Thurs. July 17" - Semi-Final
Sun.July 27%" - Final
BE Mixed Inter County
Tues. May 20" — Prelim. Round
Tues. June 17" — 1t Round
Tues. July 15" - 2" Round
Tues. Aug 5" - Quarter-Final

At BE Finals - Semi & Final

2 Wood Singles
All Rounds including Final at

at Bredon B.C. on Sun. July 13th



Champion of Champions
Mon. June 23rd - Prelim. Round
Mon. July 7" - 1% Round
Mon. July 21st - Quarter-Final
Mon. August 4" - Semi-Final

Sun. September 7" — Final

Reg Russell Triples
Fri. June 27t - Prelim. Round
Fri. July 11t -1 Round
Fri. July 25" - Quarter-Final
Fri. August 1st - Semi-Final

Sun. September 7" — Final

Vernon Turner Cup
Sun. June 1st - Prelim. Round
Sun. June 15th - 1**Round
Sun.June 29" - Quarter-Final
Sun. July 20th - Semi-Final

Sun. September 7" - Final

Veteran Pairs
Mon. June 2nd - Prelim. Round
Mon. June 16" — 1%t Round
Mon. June 30" - 2"¥ Round
Mon. July 14" - Quarter-Final
Mon. July 28" - Semi-Final

Sun. September 7" — Final

Mixed Fours
Tues. July 1t - Prelim. Round
Tues. July 15" — 1t Round
Tues. July 22nd —Quarter-Final
Tues. August 5™ — Semi-Final

Sun. September 7" - Final

BE Open 2 Fours
Sun. May 11 - Prelim. Round
Sun. May 25%" — 15t Round
Sun. June 8" - Quarter-Final
Sun. June 22" — Semi-Final

Sun. July 6" - Area Final



